
Company Name City State Phone Website
4th Generation Recycling, Inc. Deerfield Beach FL 954-246-1444 https://4grecycling.com/

Alpha Omega Plastics Company Elk Grove Village IL 847-956-8777 https://www.alphaomegaplastics.com/

Al's Plastics Pomona CA 909-628-8003 https://www.alsplastics.com/

American Fiber Services Smyrna GA 770-790-4000 https://www.americanfiberservices.com/

AR Recyling Arab AL 704-303-8481 https://www.ar-recycling.com/index.php

Avangard Innovative, LP Houston TX 281-582-0700 https://avaicg.com/

Bach Polymers Annapolis MD 516-622-3600 https://bachpolymers.com

Bamberger Polymers Jericho NY 800-888-8959 https://bambergerpolymers.com/

C4 Polymers Chagrin Falls OH 440-543-3866 https://www.c4poly.com/

Cellmark, Inc. Austin TX 415-465-0626 https://www.cellmark.com/

Circulus Holdings, PBLLC Houston TX 832-699-7459 https://circulus.com/

Commex Corp Hayward CA 510-887-4000 https://commexcorp.com/

Continental Industries Group, Inc. New York NY 212-752-2020 https://www.continental-industries.com/

Delta Solid Waste Mgmt Auth Escanaba MI 906-786-9056 https://deltacountymi.gov/delta-solid-waste-management-authority/

Donco Recycling Solutions Chicago IL 312-337-7822 https://doncosolutions.com/

Duffy Trading Co. Taneytown MD 859-630-8168 https://www.duffytradingco.com/

Dynapak Corp Lawrenceber TN 931-762-4016 https://dynapak.com/

EcoPlast Fontana CA 909-590-5730

Ecowise, Inc. Santa Fe Springs CA 626-764-1925 https://ecowisepcr.com/

EFS Plastics Listowel ON, Canada 519-418-3377 https://www.efs-plastics.ca/

Emerald Packaging Union City CA 510-429-5700 https://www.empack.com/

Empire Polymer Solutions, LLC Baldwinsville NY 585-797-3348 http://www.empirepolymersolutions.com/

Envision Plastics Chino CA 909-590-7334 https://envisionplastics.com/contact-us/

Federal International Clayton MO 314-721-3377 https://www.federalinternational.com/

Firstar Fiber, Inc. Omaha NE 402-894-0003 https://www.firststarrecycling.com/

Garden State Plastics Manalapan Township NY 732-677-2685

General Mill Supply Wixom MI 248-668-0800 http://genmill.com/

Georgiia-Pacific (GP) Recycling, LLC Jericho NY 516-997-3400 https://www.gapacrecycling.com/

GFL Environmental, Inc. Vaughan ON, Canada 905-326-0101 https://gflenv.com/

Goldman Global Greenfield (3G) Vernon CA 323-589-3444 https://www.3gplastics.com/

GranulTech Solutions Lindsay CA 559-562-1871 www.gtsplastic.com 

Greenpath Recovery West Colton CA 909-954-0686 https://greenpathrecovery.com/

Gulfstream Recycling Services Boca Raton FL 561-922-5220 http://www.gulfstreamrecycling.com/

H. Muehlstein Wilton CT 800-257-3746 https://www.muehlstein.com/

HTP Supply & Recycling Philadelphia PA 717-623-7531 https://htpsupply.net/

Industrial Recyclers, LLC Sidney OH 937-821-4020 https://www.industrial-recyclers.com/

IRP Logistics Chicago IL 248-496-1784 https://www.irplogistics.com/

iSustain, Inc. Soddy-Daisy TN 423-668-0111 https://isustainrecycling.com/

Jet Polymer Recycling Fort Payne AL 888-267-1902 https://www.jetpolymer.com/

KCS Group, LLC Kokomo IN 765-457-8255 https://kcsgroupllc.com/index.php

KJ Plastics, Inc. Green Lane PA 215-361-8222

Louis Padnos Iron & Metal Co. Holland MI 800-442-3509 https://padnos.com/

Merlin Plastics Delta BC, Canada 604-522-6799  https://merlinplastics.com

Metro Recycling Solutions Sylvan Lake MI 248-738-5151 https://metro-recycles.com

Midland Davis Corporation Moline IL 309-764-6723 https://midlanddavis.com/

Midwest Fiber Recycling, Inc. Bloomington-Normal IL 309-452-0064 https://midwest-fiber.com/

MJS Plastics Greenville OH 937-548-1000 https://www.mjsplastics.com/

Natura PCR Waller TX 281-582-0700 https://www.naturapcr.com/

NCR Material, LLC Redding CA 424-324-0427

Nova Chemicals Moon Township PA 412-490-4000 https://www.novachem.com/

Novolex Holdings, Inc. Hartsville SC 800-845-6051 https://novolex.com/

Orion Polymers Murfreesboro TN 615-848-2911

Pan Pacific Manufacturing Hayward CA 510-785-6888 https://www.pppmi.com/

Petoskey Plastics Petoskey MI 231-347-2602 https://petoskeyplastics.com/

Plastics Kept Simple (PKS), LLC Nashville TN 615-477-3941 http://www.plasticskeptsimple.com/

Plastic Recycling Technology, Inc. Piqua OH 937-615-9286 http://plasticrecyclingtech.com/

Plasticycle Corp Nashville TN 877-997-6882 https://plasticycle.com/

Polyfit Chino Hills CA 347-556-9319 https://www.polyfit.us/index.php

Polymer Network, LLC Eden NC 336-623-6868

PPP, LLC Vernon CA 323-581-6058 https://ppprecycle.com/

Premier Group Recycling Boca Raton FL 77-488-7773 http://premiergrouprecycling.com/view/home.php

Prime Plastic Products, Inc. Vista CA 760-734-3900 http://www.primeplastic.com/

Pro Plastics Houston TX 713-690-9000 http://www.proplastics.com/

Professional Polymers, Inc. North Palm Beach FL 561-386-2208 https://www.professionalpolymers.us/

Quantum Polymers Elmhurst IL 630-834-8427 https://quantumpolymers.com/

Quincy Recycle Paper, Inc. Quincy IL 217-224-0353 https://www.quincyrecycle.com/

Recycle 1 Phoenix AZ 602-220-9200 https://info.recycle1usa.com/

REPCO Services, LLC Delray Beach FL 561-721-3400 http://repcoservicesllc.com/

Revolution Sustainable Solutions Little Rock AR 888-718-4381 https://www.revolutioncompany.com/

River City Industrial Services Owensboro KY 270-926-0406 http://rcisowb.com/

RPS Plastics Recyclers Columbus OH 614-851-4714 https://www.royalpaperstock.com/plastic/

Schupan Recycling (Schupan & Sons, Inc.) Wixom MI 248-676-8100 https://www.schupan.com/

Scrap Management, Inc. Matthews NC 704-251-8889 https://scrapmanagement.com/

Summit Plastics Summit MS 800-790-7117 https://summitplastics.com/

ThermoPlastic Trading, Inc. Dayton OH 330-780-5422 https://www.thermoplastictrading.com/

Tomra of North America, Inc. Shelton CT 203-447-8800 https://www.tomra.com/

Trademark Plastic Newark NJ 908-925-5900 http://www.trademarkplasticscorp.com/

Tradepro, Inc. North Miami FL 305-892-2800 https://www.tradepro.com/

United Plastics Montgomery AL 334-288-5002 https://unitedplasticrecycling.com/

Waste Mangement Houston TX 713-512-6200 https://www.wm.com/us/en

Westlake Polymers, LLC Houston TX 713-960-9111 https://www.westlake.com/

Recycled Plastic Postconsumer Material Suppliers
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